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Description

198501210000
17770

01/21/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POE, LARRY
C.

15 550

198501030000
01610

01/03/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

BE&K INC 13 379

198502140000
35240

02/14/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

11 114

198502180000
38030

02/18/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEE, TOMMY 18 212

198503120000
55890

03/12/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

11 264

198503050000
49770

03/05/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CON-ED INC
DBA DITCH
WIT

19 836

198503050000
49920

03/05/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DITCH WITCH
NO. ALA-ETAL

19 836

198504040000
75020

04/04/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

TOTTEN, G.H.
& BARBARA H.

22 974

198505290001
17220

05/29/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

28 589

198508010001
66400

08/01/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VINZANT,
DENISE

36 145

198509250002
11300

09/25/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
HUGH W,
JR.&C.ETAL

42 528

198509160002
01980

09/16/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

MM&S
(PRTNS)
ETAL

41 359

198510080002
20840

10/08/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SANDLIN,
DWIGHT & RE-
ETAL

44 99

198503050000
49870

03/05/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DITCH WITCH
NO. ALA-ETAL

19 835

198503050000
49980

03/05/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CON-ED INC
DBA DITCH
WIT

19 835

198505290001
16880

05/29/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

28 589

198506060001
23390

06/06/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TIMBS, SHERI
L.

29 627

198508190001
80880

08/19/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WATSON,
FLORENCE E.
ETAL

38 99

198509040001
93090

09/04/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ESTES, J.
NORMAN &
SHIRLE

39 997

198509250002
11440

09/25/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KUHLMAN,
C.H, JR.&
A.ETAL

42 528



198501070000
05370

01/07/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PATE
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO

13 826 Lot#:33
Desc:OLD
MILL TRACE,
2ND SECTOR
VOLUME 448,
PAGE 412

198501070000
05530

01/07/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TRUCKS,
JAMES &
SHARYN

13 824 Other:VOLUME
420, PAGE 383

198501070000
05710

01/07/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PATE
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO

13 825 Lot#:34
Desc:OLD
MILL TRACE,
2ND SECTOR
VOLUME 448,
PAGE 420

198501070000
05950

01/07/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BASS, ROGER
L. & MARTHA

13 828 6 163 Lot#:36 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:163
Desc:SELKIRK

198501070000
06280

01/07/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CORNELIUS,
WILLIAM J.

13 827 Lot#:25
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

198501280000
22180

01/28/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KITTINGER,
RONALD &
JOYCE

16 173 Lot#:10
Desc:MOUNTA
IN RIDGE
ESTATES, 1ST
SECTOR
VOLUME 454,
PAGE 647

198501280000
22580

01/28/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THURMAN
WILSON
HOMEBLDRS

16 172 Other:VOLUME
1, PAGE 988

198501280000
22760

01/28/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
HOMER, III &
PAMAL

16 176 Other:VOLUME
435, PAGE 341

198501280000
23210

01/28/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LEO JAMES
BUILDERS INC

16 174 Other:VOLUME
4, PAGE 942

198502200000
39790

02/20/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BURCH,
LESLIE &
SHELIA

18 402 Other:VOLUME
454, PAGE 407


