Search C	Criteria Filt	ters Applie	d: Party S	eq= 1,0; L	egal Seq=	= 1,0; Nam	ne= 1ST Al	LABAMA I	BANK; Da	te Recorde	ed= 1985;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198501210000 17770	01/21/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POE, LARRY C.	15	550				
198501030000 01610	01/03/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	BE&K INC	13	379				
198502140000 35240	02/14/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	1ST ALABAMA BANK	11	114				
198502180000 38030	02/18/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEE, TOMMY	18	212				
198503120000 55890	03/12/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	1ST ALABAMA BANK	11	264				
198503050000 49770	03/05/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CON-ED INC DBA DITCH WIT	19	836				
198503050000 49920	03/05/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DITCH WITCH NO. ALA-ETAL	19	836				
198504040000 75020	04/04/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	TOTTEN, G.H. & BARBARA H.	22	974				
198505290001 17220	05/29/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	28	589				
198508010001 66400	08/01/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VINZANT, DENISE	36	145				
198509250002 11300	09/25/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, HUGH W, JR.&C.ETAL	42	528				
198509160002 01980	09/16/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	MM&S (PRTNS) ETAL	41	359				
198510080002 20840	10/08/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SANDLIN, DWIGHT & RE- ETAL	44	99				
198503050000 49870	03/05/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DITCH WITCH NO. ALA-ETAL	19	835				
198503050000 49980	03/05/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CON-ED INC DBA DITCH WIT	19	835				
198505290001 16880	05/29/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	28	589				
198506060001 23390	06/06/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TIMBS, SHERI L.	29	627				
198508190001 80880	08/19/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WATSON, FLORENCE E. ETAL	38	99				
198509040001 93090	09/04/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ESTES, J. NORMAN & SHIRLE	39	997				
198509250002 11440	09/25/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KUHLMAN, C.H, JR.& A.ETAL	42	528				

198501070000 05370	01/07/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PATE CONSTRUCTI ON CO	13	826			Lot#:33 Desc:OLD MILL TRA 2ND SEC VOLUME PAGE 412	ACE, TOR 448,
198501070000 05530	01/07/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TRUCKS, JAMES & SHARYN	13	824			Other:VOI 420, PAG	
198501070000 05710	01/07/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PATE CONSTRUCTI ON CO	13	825			Lot#:34 Desc:OLD MILL TRA 2ND SEC VOLUME PAGE 420	ACE, TOR 448.
198501070000 05950	01/07/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BASS, ROGER L. & MARTHA	13	828	6	163	Lot#:36 Bl Book:6 Pg Desc:SEL	lk:1 g:163 _KIRK
198501070000 06280	01/07/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CORNELIUS, WILLIAM J.	13	827			Lot#:25 Desc:RIVE ASE COUNTR CLUB	
198501280000 22180	01/28/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KITTINGER, RONALD & JOYCE	16	173			Lot#:10 Desc:MOU IN RIDGE ESTATES SECTOR VOLUME PAGE 647	5, 1ST 454,
198501280000 22580	01/28/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THURMAN WILSON HOMEBLDRS	16	172			Other:VOI 1, PAGE S	
198501280000 22760	01/28/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, HOMER, III & PAMAL	16	176			Other:VOI 435, PAG	
198501280000 23210	01/28/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LEO JAMES BUILDERS INC	16	174			Other:VOL 4, PAGE 9	
198502200000 39790	02/20/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BURCH, LESLIE & SHELIA	18	402			Other:VOL 454, PAG	